diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
This non-blocking linear ReDriver for HDMI 2.0, 1-to-2
active signal duplicator improves signal integrity of high-
speed (up to 6Gbps) data paths.
The PI3HDX612 is an active single-port to

Typical Application
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number Protocol
Ports Data Rate
Power
Supply Package
In Out Gbps V
PI3HDX612 HDMI 2.0 1 2 6 3.3
W-QFN3060-40
(TQFN-40)
PI3HDX412BD HDMI 1.4 1 2 3.4 3.3
V-QFN8080H84-56
(TQFN-56)
PI3HDX414 HDMI 1.4 1 4 3.4 3.3
L-QFP100100-80EP
(LQFP-80)
December 2023
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI3HDX612ZLDEX Standard ZLD40
W-QFN3060-40
(TQFN-40)
MSL-1 3,500
13’’ Tape